Western Kentucky University

TopSCHOLAR®

Manuscript Collection Finding Aids

Manuscripts

3-1-2012

J. H. Wilson Tobacco Company - Mayfield, Kentucky (SC 2514)

Manuscripts & Folklife Archives Western Kentucky University, mssfa@wku.edu

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.wku.edu/dlsc_mss_fin_aid



Part of the Agriculture Commons, Business Commons, and the United States History Commons

Recommended Citation

Folklife Archives, Manuscripts &, "J. H. Wilson Tobacco Company - Mayfield, Kentucky (SC 2514)" (2012). Manuscript Collection Finding Aids. Paper 2021.

https://digitalcommons.wku.edu/dlsc_mss_fin_aid/2021

This Finding Aid is brought to you for free and open access by TopSCHOLAR®. It has been accepted for inclusion in Manuscript Collection Finding Aids by an authorized administrator of TopSCHOLAR®. For more information, please contact topscholar@wku.edu.

Manuscripts & Folklife Archives Department of Library Special Collections Kentucky Library & Museum Western Kentucky University Bowling Green, KY 42101-1092

Descriptive Inventory

SC 2514 J. H. WILSON Tobacco Company – Mayfield, Kentucky

1 folder. 1 item. 1919. Original.

SC2012.2.6

BIBLIOGRAPHIC RECORD

SC J. H. WILSON Tobacco Company -1919 2514 Mayfield, Kentucky

> Advertising circular of J. H. Wilson Tobacco Company, a mail order firm in Mayfield, Kentucky. Includes details of the company's reopening under a new tobacco tax imposed by the Revenue Act of 1918, testimonials, price list, order form, and offer of a free book by J. H. Wilson.

1 folder. 1 item. Original. SC2012.2.6

SUBJECT ANALYTICS

Tobacco – Trade – Graves County, 1919 Wilson, J. H. – Relating to

Niedermeier/Jeffrey 03/01/2012